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NUM NUMERO CONCORRENTE
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

CATEGORIA C MASCHILE 1969-1978

1 FONTANARI Roberto 1974 Prov. Autonoma Trento ...
2 BERTOLINI Gianni 1971 Lombardia
3 DELAITI Matteo 1969 Prov. Autonoma Trento ...
4 DONATI Fabio 1978 Lombarda .
5 ZAGLER Christian 1972 SUEDTIROL
6 CECON Elvis 1978 Friuli Venezia Giulia ...
7 VAIRETTI Paolo 1973 Lombardia .
8 MAIR Thomas 1977 SUEDTIROL
9 PFLUG Roland 1975 SUEDTIROL
10 SEEBACHER Florian 1976 SUEDTIROL L
11 CORRIERI Roberto 1969 Emilia Romagna ...
12 MAMOLO Flaviano 1974 Friuli Venezia Giulia
13 BERGMEISTER Ernst 1970 SUEDTIROL
14 GRELLI Roberto 1976 Umbria
15 MENIN Stefano 1970 SUEDTIROL
16 FANCELLO Giulio 1972 Lazo L
17 SIMMERLE Andreas 1975 SUEDTIROL
18 VITALINI  Andrea 1971 Lombarda
19 SPARTA Gianluca 1972 Lazo L
20 SANTONI Marco 1973 SUEDTIROL
21 BERTOLINI Emilio 1969 Toscana e
22 GIAROLA Roberto 1969 Dipartim. PC Nazionale
23 NACCHI Alessandro 1969 Emilia Romagna ...
24 ANZUINI Alessio 1973 Abruzzo
25 FILL Markus 1978 SUEDTIROL
26 GAITI Andrea 1975 Emilia Romagna ...
27 MICHELUZZI Michele 1970 Friuli Venezia Giulia
28 CAPOBIANCO Lorenzo 1969 Dipartim. PC Nazionale ...
29 RAUTER Martin 1975 SUEDTIROL
30 RAUCH Markus 1970 SUEDTIROL L
31 FRASSANI Filippo 1971 Emilia Romagna ...
32 VISCHI Matteo 1974 SUEDTIROL
33 BAZZANI Roberto 1975 Emilia Romagna ...
34 STOCKER Alex 1969 SUEDTIROL
35 ZAMBONI Alberto 1969 Emilia Romagna ...
36 GASPARI Roberto 1978 Abruzzo
37 KARGRUBER Lukas 1977 SUEDTIROL
38 DE SANTIS Renato 1971 Abruzzo
39 DORFMANN Raimund 1971 SUEDTIROL
40 BATTISTINI  Stefano 1972 Emilia Romagna ...
41 FARRE Alberto 1974 Friuli Venezia Giulia ...
42 MAGLIONICO Gabriele 1975 Lazio
43 WEISSTEINER Oswald 1969 SUEDTIROL
44 LANGGARTNER Erwin 1974 SUEDTIROL

45 USAI Massimo 1970 Lombardia

46 FERRARI Corrado 1974 Emilia Romagna

47 GASPERI Jan 1974 SUEDTIROL
48 FOLLI Andrea 1972 Emilia Romagna ...
49 SCHWEIGKOFLER Gerd 1969 SUEDTIROL L
50 CALESTANI Corrado 1971 Emilia Romagna ...
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NUM NUMERO CONCORRENTE

PETT  CODICE

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
396
397
398
399
400

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

WENIN Marco
TULUMELLO Carmelo
DE MARCO Walter
SEBASTIANI Stefano
DI MARZIO Antonello
TESSADRI Tiziano
KARBON Arthur
PITTALUGA Juri
ANCILLI Stefano
CAGOL Umberto

RIZZO Federico
IACHETTA Marco
GIORDANI Damiano
MAHLKNECHT Florian
FRIZZI Lorenzo
LEITER Roland
CHIMERA Valentino

DA FORNO Matteo
MATTIUSSI Gianmarco
NODARI Mario Gianfranco
WALCHER GUnther
MOSCA Fabio Gianni
TARABOI Alex

ROSSI Francesco Luigi
COLETTI Angelo

DE FRANCESCO Emilio
LORENZI Osvaldo
AURELI Antonio
BERGER Karlheinz
KERSCHBAUMER Stefan
NAIMI  Alessandro
WINKLER Elmar
CALATI Massimo
GRUPPIONI Ferdinando
GUARDUCCI Mirko
MARTINELLI Fabio
NICOTERA Danilo

ANNO COM COD.

1970
1972
1975
1975
1969
1969
1975
1977
1971
1971
1973
1969
1974
1974
1974
1972
1976
1972
1972
1972
1970
1974
1969
1976
1972
1969
1975
1969
1969
1973
1974
1974
1972
1969
1972
1974
1978

CATEGORIA B MASCHILE 1979-1988

CIUTI Diego

SPINI Daniele
MENEGONI Giacomo
SEVERI Giacomo
DI LEO Luca

KEIM Thomas
AGOSTINIS Christian
SCHROTT Simon
DI MOLA Simone
DECARLI Mattia
SFORZI Daniele
DABERTO Manfred
ARILLO Enrico
FERRARI Albert
WALDER Philipp
MARCHER Hansjorg
ANTONELLI Nicola
GIOVANETTI Matteo
CERBARA Samuele
MAIR Marc
NEUMAIR Valentin
HOFER Bernd
TAFFANIN Fabio
ZINGERLE Fabian
TASCHLER Wilfried
ZANIER Alessio
TIBERI Angelo
PATERNOLLI Mauro
MARTELLO Luca

1982
1982
1986
1982
1980
1982
1980
1985
1981
1979
1982
1981
1979
1988
1980
1981
1985
1982
1981
1987
1987
1985
1987
1987
1984
1986
1983
1986
1979

SOCIETA'

SUEDTIROL

Lazio

Prov. Autonoma Trento
Emilia Romagna
Abruzzo

Prov. Autonoma Trento
SUEDTIROL
Dipartim.
Lazio
SUEDTIROL
Veneto
Emilia Romagna

Friuli Venezia Giulia
SUEDTIROL

Toscana

SUEDTIROL

Lazio

Dipartim. PC Nazionale
Friuli Venezia Giulia
Dipartim. PC Nazionale
SUEDTIROL

Abruzzo

SUEDTIROL

Abruzzo

Abruzzo

Dipartim. PC Nazionale
Prov. Autonoma Trento
MARCHE

SUEDTIROL

SUEDTIROL

Friuli Venezia Giulia
SUEDTIROL
C.T.VOLONTARIAT PC VCP
C.T.VOLONTARIAT PC VCP
C.T.VOLONTARIAT PC VCP
C.T.VOLONTARIAT PC VCP
C.T.VOLONTARIAT PC VCP

PC Nazionale

Emilia Romagna
Lombardia

Prov. Autonoma Trento
Umbria

Toscana

SUEDTIROL

Friuli Venezia Giulia
SUEDTIROL

Lazio

Prov. Autonoma Trento
Toscana

SUEDTIROL

Emilia Romagna
SUEDTIROL
SUEDTIROL
SUEDTIROL

Abruzzo

Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
SUEDTIROL
SUEDTIROL
SUEDTIROL

Friuli Venezia Giulia
SUEDTIROL
SUEDTIROL

Friuli Venezia Giulia
Lazio

Prov. Autonoma Trento
Toscana
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NUM NUMERO CONCORRENTE

PETT  CODICE

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
401
402
403

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
404

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

BRONCHINI Matteo
NICCOLI Matteo
PASCUCCI Virgilio
RIZZO Giuseppe
FERIGO Massimiliano
RATSCHILLER Philipp
BALDI Andrea
MELINI  Adamo
BERNABEI Enrico
ANTENUCCI Mattia
KAHN Benedikt

PERI Federico
NOACCO Cristian
CAVRARO Massimo
LAMP Anton

BORRA Alberto
CRIVELLI Simone
ANSELMI Mattia

ANNO COM COD.

1987
1988
1985
1988
1985
1984
1988
1983
1979
1983
1983
1988
1981
1981
1982
1988
1981
1983

CATEGORIA A MASCHILE 1989-2001

QUAINI Valerio
HINTEREGGER Michael
VENTURA Luca

RUFFONI Ashley

POPA lon

FERRARI Giacomo

CARLONI Lorenzo

PASSLER Raphael
NIEDERWOLFSGRUBER Alex
OBERHAMMER Michael
MASCHERONA Tiziano
HOPFGARTNER Patrick
PICCIRILLI  Federico
BACCI Luis Enrique
RAMIREZ Juan Cruz
MORO Alberto

MELLI Paride
MENAPACE Andrea
CAPANNOLO Giacomo
LANDINI Francesco
BERGMEISTER Lukas
SINATTI Lorenzo
BELTRAME Andrea
MALATESTA Thomas
SIEFF Kevin

MAYR Alexander
MARCANTONI Massimo
D'ANGELO Nicola
AGOSTINI Federico
TELL Gabriele
CASASANTA Stefano
GIANNOTTI Giacomo
COMINA Samuel
RAMONI Filippo

Andrea

1993
1994
1996
1994
1992
1995
1989
1993
1995
2001
1995
1994
1998
1996
1989
1995
2000
1999
1996
1989
1999
1997
1990
1991
1989
1989
1993
1989
1993
1995
1994
1997
1999
1994

SOCIETA'

MARCHE
Toscana
MARCHE

Puglia

Friuli Venezia
SUEDTIROL
Toscana
MARCHE
Toscana
Abruzzo
SUEDTIROL
Dipartim. PC Nazionale
Friuli Venezia Giulia
MARCHE

SUEDTIROL
C.T.VOLONTARIAT PC VCP
PIEMONTE
C.T.VOLONTARIAT PC VCP

Giulia

Lombardia

SUEDTIROL

Prov. Autonoma Trento
Lombardia

MARCHE

Prov. Autonoma Trento
Toscana

SUEDTIROL
SUEDTIROL
SUEDTIROL

Lombardia

SUEDTIROL

Abruzzo
Toscana
Veneto
Friuli Venezia Giulia
Emilia Romagna
Prov. Autonoma Trento
Abruzzo

Toscana

SUEDTIROL

Toscana
Friuli
Abruzzo
Prov. Autonoma Trento
SUEDTIROL

Venezia Giulia

Prov. Autonoma Trento
Dipartim. PC Nazionale
MARCHE
Prov. Autonoma Trento
Abruzzo
MARCHE
Prov. Autonoma Trento

C.T.VOLONTARIAT PC VCP

G3/3
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